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0+009,48 3,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0+050,00 1,99 0,17 102,92 3,44 102,92 3,44

0+100,00 1,57 0,19 89,00 9,00 164,22 12,44

0+150,00 0,97 0,10 63,50 7,25 227,60 19,69

0+200,00 0,13 0,33 27,50 10,75 254,98 30,44

0+250,00 0,29 0,13 10,50 11,50 265,42 41,94

0+300,00 1,07 0,17 34,00 7,50 299,53 49,44

0+350,00 1,23 0,09 57,50 6,50 357,03 55,94

0+392,12 0,70 0,16 40,64 5,26 397,91 61,21

0+400,00 0,30 0,19 3,94 1,38 401,81 62,59

0+419,21 0,88 0,17 11,34 3,46 412,97 66,05

0+450,00 0,86 0,40 26,79 8,77 439,81 74,82

0+500,00 0,22 0,47 27,00 21,75 466,82 96,57

0+550,00 0,62 0,17 21,00 16,00 487,63 112,57

0+600,00 0,48 0,43 27,50 15,00 515,14 127,57

0+650,00 0,24 0,43 18,00 21,50 533,30 149,07

0+700,00 0,18 0,43 10,50 21,50 543,77 170,57

0+750,00 1,33 0,05 37,75 12,00 581,43 182,57

0+800,00 0,14 0,81 36,75 21,50 618,06 204,07

0+850,00 0,65 0,19 19,75 25,00 637,65 229,07

0+900,00 0,16 0,30 20,25 12,25 657,83 241,32

0+950,00 0,10 0,46 6,50 19,00 664,31 260,32

1+005,00 0,72 0,21 22,55 18,43 686,80 278,75

1+050,00 0,56 0,16 28,80 8,33 715,58 287,07

1+100,00 0,70 0,32 31,50 12,00 747,26 299,07

1+150,00 0,05 0,80 18,75 28,00 766,18 327,07

1+200,00 0,15 0,33 5,00 28,25 771,22 355,32

1+250,00 0,22 0,42 9,25 18,75 780,35 374,07

1+300,00 0,12 0,58 8,50 25,00 788,63 399,07

1+350,00 0,18 0,26 7,50 21,00 796,06 420,07

1+400,00 0,23 0,11 10,25 9,25 806,26 429,32

1+450,00 0,17 0,47 10,00 14,50 816,06 443,82

1+500,00 0,21 0,21 9,50 17,00 825,56 460,82

1+550,00 0,65 0,22 21,50 10,75 847,13 471,57

1+600,00 0,14 0,40 19,75 15,50 866,80 487,07

1+650,00 0,15 0,37 7,25 19,25 874,00 506,32

1+700,00 0,14 0,72 7,25 27,25 881,29 533,57

1+750,00 0,17 0,23 7,75 23,75 889,19 557,32

1+770,96 0,13 0,40 3,14 6,60 892,35 563,92

1+800,00 0,19 1,05 4,65 21,06 896,93 584,98

1+850,00 1,97 0,07 54,00 28,00 951,02 612,98

1+900,00 0,27 0,19 56,00 6,50 1007,25 619,48

1+950,00 0,29 0,25 14,00 11,00 1021,34 630,48

2+000,00 0,20 0,44 12,25 17,25 1033,64 647,73

Tabela robót ziemnych 



2+050,00 0,63 0,09 20,75 13,25 1054,33 660,98

2+100,00 1,84 0,54 61,75 15,75 1115,91 676,73

2+150,00 1,13 0,67 74,25 30,25 1190,22 706,98

2+200,00 1,54 0,16 66,75 20,75 1256,95 727,73

2+250,00 0,73 0,05 56,75 5,25 1313,44 732,98

2+300,00 0,14 0,66 21,75 17,75 1335,14 750,73

2+350,00 0,16 0,22 7,50 22,00 1342,75 772,73

2+400,00 0,18 0,09 8,50 7,75 1351,25 780,48

2+450,00 0,34 0,43 13,00 13,00 1365,20 793,48

2+500,00 0,95 0,30 32,25 18,25 1398,39 811,73

2+550,00 1,06 0,32 50,25 15,50 1448,61 827,23

2+586,42 1,23 0,32 41,70 11,65 1490,16 838,88

2+594,78 1,04 0,42 9,50 3,10 1499,04 841,98

2+600,00 0,84 0,50 4,90 2,40 1503,66 844,38

2+603,15 0,71 0,65 2,44 1,81 1505,98 846,19

2+650,00 1,42 0,98 49,90 38,18 1561,10 884,37

2+700,00 0,19 0,55 40,25 38,25 1605,85 922,62

2+750,00 1,15 0,43 33,50 24,50 1633,43 947,12

2+800,00 0,15 0,64 32,50 26,75 1661,01 973,87

2+850,00 0,12 0,35 6,75 24,75 1667,71 998,62

2+900,00 0,11 0,34 5,75 17,25 1673,43 1015,87

2+950,00 0,58 0,33 17,25 16,75 1690,58 1032,62

3+000,00 0,04 0,91 15,50 31,00 1706,10 1063,62

3+050,00 0,70 0,08 18,50 24,75 1724,58 1088,37

3+073,53 0,32 0,16 12,00 2,82 1736,60 1091,19

3+100,00 0,17 0,75 6,49 12,05 1743,16 1103,24

3+105,07 0,13 0,81 0,76 3,95 1743,93 1107,19

3+136,60 0,65 0,22 12,30 16,24 1756,30 1123,43

3+150,00 0,23 0,30 5,89 3,48 1762,18 1126,92

3+200,00 0,34 0,13 14,25 10,75 1776,31 1137,67

3+250,00 0,20 0,26 13,50 9,75 1789,82 1147,42

3+300,00 0,24 0,17 11,00 10,75 1800,90 1158,17

3+350,00 0,08 0,83 8,00 25,00 1808,96 1183,17

3+400,00 0,13 0,40 5,25 30,75 1814,22 1213,92

3+450,00 0,58 0,14 17,75 13,50 1831,97 1227,42

3+500,00 1,14 0,25 43,00 9,75 1874,87 1237,17

3+550,00 0,02 3,31 29,00 89,00 1903,91 1326,17

3+600,00 0,12 0,97 3,50 107,00 1907,56 1433,17

3+650,00 0,28 0,72 10,00 42,25 1917,63 1475,42

3+700,00 0,13 0,31 10,25 25,75 1927,98 1501,17

3+750,00 0,21 0,36 8,50 16,75 1936,63 1517,92

3+800,00 0,14 0,93 8,75 32,25 1945,45 1550,17

3+850,00 0,20 0,48 8,50 35,25 1953,92 1585,42

3+900,00 0,22 0,48 10,50 24,00 1964,37 1609,42

3+950,00 0,14 0,68 9,00 29,00 1973,26 1638,42

4+000,00 0,32 0,31 11,50 24,75 1984,65 1663,17

4+050,00 0,12 0,57 11,00 22,00 1995,74 1685,17

4+074,68 0,17 0,37 3,58 11,60 1999,40 1696,77

4+100,00 0,20 0,56 4,68 11,77 2004,09 1708,54

4+131,97 0,20 0,50 6,39 16,94 2010,34 1725,48



4+150,00 0,36 0,37 5,05 7,85 2015,35 1733,33

4+189,25 0,13 0,63 9,62 19,63 2025,04 1752,95

4+200,00 0,15 0,51 1,50 6,13 2026,58 1759,08

4+250,00 0,04 1,21 4,75 43,00 2031,55 1802,08

4+300,00 0,08 0,93 3,00 53,50 2034,77 1855,58

4+350,00 0,49 0,41 14,25 33,50 2049,17 1889,08

4+400,00 0,42 0,63 22,75 26,00 2071,96 1915,08

4+450,00 0,83 0,00 31,25 15,75 2103,17 1930,83

4+464,92 0,79 0,00 12,08 0,00 2115,20 1930,83


